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Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 4525 General Bill, By Hartnett, Erickson, Tedder, Taylor, Brewer, Robbins, Sessions, Bustos, Hixon and Leber
Summary: LIFE Scholarships
     A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 59-149-10, RELATING TO
INSTITUTIONS THAT STUDENTS MAY ATTEND TO RECEIVE A LIFE SCHOLARSHIP, SO AS TO INCLUDE
OUT-OF-STATE PUBLIC INSTITUTIONS OF HIGHER LEARNING TO USE FOR A PROGRAM OF STUDY OFFERED BY
THE INSTITUTION BUT NOT OFFERED BY AN INSTITUTION IN THIS STATE.
06/07/23 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 17)
06/07/23 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 17)
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